
Date Opponent / Event  Start Time
Depart NW TRANSIT 

CENTER Park-n-Ride

Depart HILLSIDE         

Park-n-Ride 

1730 Kimberly Dr., 

Schaumburg, IL 60173

4898 Darmstadt Rd, 

Hillside, IL 60162

Saturday, March 28, 2026 Nationals 1:20pm 11:00am 11:30am

Sunday, March 29, 2026 Nationals 1:20pm 11:00am 11:30am

Saturday, April 11, 2026 Pirates 1:20pm 11:00am 11:30am

Sunday, April 12, 2026 Pirates 1:20pm 11:00am 11:30am

Saturday, April 18, 2026 Mets 1:20pm 11:00am 11:30am

Sunday, April 19, 2026 Mets 1:20pm 11:00am 11:30am

Saturday, May 2, 2026 Diamondbacks 1:20pm 11:00am 11:30am

Sunday, May 3, 2026 Diamondbacks 1:20pm 11:00am 11:30am

Saturday, May 23, 2026 Astros 1:20pm 11:00am 11:30am

Sunday, May 24, 2026 Astros 1:20pm 11:00am 11:30am

Saturday, June 6, 2026 Giants 1:20pm 11:00am 11:30am

Sunday, June 7, 2026 Giants 7:20pm 4:30pm 5:05pm

Saturday, June 20, 2026 Blue Jays 1:20pm 11:00am 11:30am

Sunday, June 21, 2026 Blue Jays 1:20pm 11:00am 11:30am

Saturday, July 4, 2026 Cardinals 7:08pm 4:15pm 4:38pm

Sunday, July 5, 2026 Cardinals 1:30pm 11:10am 11:40am

Saturday, July 11, 2026 John Mulaney 8:00pm 5:10pm 5:30pm

Sunday, July 12, 2026 Tyler Childers 6:45pm 3:55pm 4:15pm

Saturday, July 18, 2026 Twins 1:20pm 11:00am 11:30am

Sunday, July 19, 2026 Twins 1:20pm 11:00am 11:30am

Friday, July 24, 2026 Savannah Bananas TBD

Saturday, July 25, 2026 Savannah Bananas TBD

Sunday, July 26, 2026 Savannah Bananas TBD

Saturday, August 1, 2026 Yankees 6:15pm 3:15pm 3:45pm 

Sunday, August 2, 2026 Yankees 1:20pm 11:00am 11:30am

Saturday, August 15, 2026 Cardinals 1:20pm 11:00am 11:30am

Sunday, August 16, 2026 Cardinals 2:10pm 11:50am 12:10pm

Saturday, August 29, 2026 Reds 1:20pm 11:00am 11:30am

Sunday, August 30, 2026 Reds 2:10pm 11:50am 12:10pm

Saturday, September 12, 2026 Pirates 1:20pm 11:00am 11:30am

Sunday, September 13, 2026 Pirates 1:20pm 11:00am 11:30am
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2026 WRIGLEY FIELD EXPRESS SERVICE
Chicago Cubs Games & Special Events Served
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